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2018 Aloha Invitational Gym A
Meet Results
Sep 8-9, 2018
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Women / 2 / L2 2a grp1
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Casey Thor249
Brandy Johnson's

8.850 8.575 8.8009.050 35.275
3 2 2 4 1 

1 

Kynleigh Hamblen593
TNT Jacksonville

8.775 8.050 8.7509.275 34.850
4 4 1 5 2 

2 

Eva Bull592
TNT Jacksonville

8.300 9.100 8.5258.650 34.575
8T 1 7 7 3 

3 

Ansley Peake558
Tampa Gymnastics

8.600 8.200 8.7008.900 34.400
6 3 4 6 4 

4 

Taylor Brown322
Flight Gym Academy

8.500 7.875 9.0008.925 34.300
7 5 3 1 5 

5 

Reese Thornsberry559
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 7.750 8.8508.450 34.100
1 6 8 2T 6 

6 

Kristin Dillman321
Flight Gym Academy

8.900 7.700 8.8507.800 33.250
2 7 9 2T 7 

7 

Addison Levielle320
Flight Gym Academy

8.650 7.400 8.2258.800 33.075
5 8 5 9 8 

8 

Paige Hoy224
Boundless Gymnastics

8.300 7.300 8.4008.775 32.775
8T 9 6 8 9 

9 
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Women / 2 / L2 2a grp2
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Briana Castro239
Brandy Johnson's

9.425 8.675 9.2009.300 36.600
1 4 1T 1 1 

1 

Taylin Hansen242
Brandy Johnson's

9.175 8.900 9.1259.300 36.500
2 1 1T 3T 2 

2 

Lilian Dupper323
Flight Gym Academy

8.900 8.825 9.1758.850 35.750
5 2 5 2 3 

3 

Genevieve Glatting579
TNT Jacksonville

9.050 8.725 8.7259.125 35.625
4 3 3 6 4 

4 

Emily Reese324
Flight Gym Academy

8.400 8.275 9.1259.050 34.850
10 5 4 3T 5 

5 

Aida Cespedes650
Stars and Stripes

9.100 7.875 9.0008.550 34.525
3 6 6 5 6 

6 

Isabella Unger652
Stars and Stripes

8.650 7.200 8.1757.775 31.800
7 8 8 8 7 

7 

Deanna Brosnan649
Stars and Stripes

8.800 6.600 8.5257.525 31.450
6 9 10 7 8 

8 

Keira Robertson226
Boundless Gymnastics

8.475 7.600 7.7007.550 31.325
8 7 9 9T 9 

9 

Coraline Hulen227
Boundless Gymnastics

8.450 6.125 7.7008.250 30.525
9 10 7 9T 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 2A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Brandy Johnson's 3 108.375 27.450 26.150 27.650 27.125
21 1 1

2 Flight Gym Academy 3 105.550 26.450 24.975 26.825 27.300
13 3 3

3 TNT Jacksonville 3 105.050 26.125 25.875 27.050 26.000
34 2 2

4 Stars and Stripes 3 97.775 26.550 21.675 23.850 25.700
42 4 5

5 Boundless Gymnastics 3 94.625 25.225 21.025 24.575 23.800
55 5 4
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Women / 2 / L2 3a gp1
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Haines679
TumbleBees 

8.475 9.100 9.5759.550 36.700
10 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Kayla Palomino123
FGTC

8.925 9.500 9.3758.675 36.475
4 1 4 2 2 

2 

Nicole Mendoza120
FGTC

9.250 9.050 8.9258.550 35.775
1 4 5T 4 3 

3 

Kensley Spicer456
Premier - FL

9.200 8.900 8.6508.925 35.675
2 5 2 8 4 

4 

Hadley Troyer490
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.650 9.100 8.6258.850 35.225
7 2T 3 9 5 

5 

Ahmaya Rogers189
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.075 8.300 9.0258.550 34.950
3 10 5T 3 6 

6 

Journey Hopper525
Stars Gymnastics

8.750 8.675 8.7508.100 34.275
6 8 9 6 7 

7 

Ciptyn Scoville455
Premier - FL

8.600 8.800 8.8008.025 34.225
8T 6 10 5 8 

8 

Lochlyn Crowell173
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.600 8.725 8.2758.450 34.050
8T 7 7 12 9 

9 

Kinsley Egbert447
Premier - FL

8.875 8.575 8.7257.850 34.025
5 9 12 7 10 

10 

Kaylie McCaleb450
Premier - FL

7.900 8.025 8.3258.175 32.425
11 11 8 10 11 

11 

Charlie Ellison523
Stars Gymnastics

7.550 6.425 8.3008.000 30.275
12 12 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 3a gp2
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniela Barreto676
TumbleBees 

8.900 9.250 9.4759.550 37.175
5 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Gonzalez678
TumbleBees 

9.000 9.250 9.3759.450 37.075
3T 2T 2 2 2 

2 

Reese  Hernandez681
TumbleBees 

9.000 9.200 9.1008.950 36.250
3T 4 4 3 3 

3 

Alanah Vega-Rodriguez457
Premier - FL

9.050 9.175 8.9758.925 36.125
2 5 5T 6 4 

4 

Claire Sealy191
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.700 8.975 9.0508.925 35.650
10 7 5T 4 5 

5 

Fallon Fields448
Premier - FL

9.075 9.125 8.5758.325 35.100
1 6 10 9 6 

6 

Campbell Evans815
United Flip Force

8.775 8.425 8.5509.200 34.950
7T 9 3 10 7 

7 

Charley Murphy492
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.000 9.325 9.0008.275 34.600
13 1 11 5 8 

8 

Morgan Money452
Premier - FL

8.750 8.450 8.7508.475 34.425
9 8 8 7 9 

9 

Annabelle Harris449
Premier - FL

8.775 8.175 8.2508.425 33.625
7T 10 9 13 10 

10 

Megan Metcalf491
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.425 7.700 8.6758.625 33.425
11 13 7 8 11 

11 

Kirsten Watts665
United Flip Force

8.850 7.950 8.4757.975 33.250
6 12 13 11 12 

12 

Elesen Ferreira524
Stars Gymnastics

8.200 8.150 8.4008.125 32.875
12 11 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 3a gp3
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Goglia493
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.425 9.350 9.5009.200 37.475
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Kayhla Fletcher677
TumbleBees 

9.400 9.275 9.3509.375 37.400
2 3T 1 3 2 

2 

Hailey Gonzalez683
TumbleBees 

9.025 9.250 9.1759.150 36.600
3T 5 4 4 3 

3 

Kai Hyland680
TumbleBees 

8.500 9.275 9.0759.225 36.075
9 3T 2 5T 4 

4 

Christina Thurston198
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.000 8.600 8.9758.900 35.475
5T 10T 6 7 5 

5 

Harper Schweitzer454
Premier - FL

9.025 9.100 8.7008.600 35.425
3T 6 12 9 6 

6 

Audrey Hayde176
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.900 8.600 9.0758.800 35.375
7T 10T 9T 5T 7T

7T

Gracie Daniels174
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.000 8.675 8.7508.950 35.375
5T 8 5 8 7T

7T

Addison Lucas662
United Flip Force

8.900 8.625 8.5508.875 34.950
7T 9 7 10 9 

9 

Rylee West666
United Flip Force

8.350 9.025 8.5008.725 34.600
12 7 11 11 10 

10 

Kaley Mask663
United Flip Force

8.375 8.375 8.4008.825 33.975
11 12 8 12 11 

11 

Saribel Vina782
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.475 7.600 8.2508.475 32.800
10 13 13 13 12 

12 

Angelina Massey682
TumbleBees 

0.000 9.300 9.5758.800 27.675
13 2 9T 1 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 3a gp4
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madi Mackey118
FGTC

9.325 9.500 9.3758.825 37.025
2 2 4T 1 1 

1 

Ellie Vazquez128
FGTC

9.025 9.600 9.2009.175 37.000
4 1 1T 4 2 

2 

Isabela D'Alconzo494
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.775 9.400 9.3009.175 36.650
6 3 1T 2T 3 

3 

Caro Ibanez111
FGTC

9.450 9.000 8.8008.775 36.025
1 6T 6 8 4 

4 

Ashlee Miller496
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.525 9.300 9.1009.050 35.975
11 4 3 5T 5 

5 

Kayla Massary526
Stars Gymnastics

8.800 8.900 9.1008.625 35.425
5 8 8 5T 6 

6 

Danielle Gems109
FGTC

9.075 9.000 8.3258.825 35.225
3 6T 4T 11 7 

7 

Blaire Bowles517
Stars Gymnastics

8.400 9.025 9.3008.225 34.950
13 5 12 2T 8 

8 

Sophia Meszaros451
Premier - FL

8.700 8.675 8.4258.425 34.225
7 9 9T 10 9 

9 

Elaine Thompson664
United Flip Force

8.500 8.500 8.5008.700 34.200
12 10 7 9 10 

10 

Brooke Feo495
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.650 8.350 8.8508.300 34.150
9 11 11 7 11 

11 

Alice Whittle667
United Flip Force

8.575 8.225 8.2508.050 33.100
10 12 13 12 12 

12 

Sydney-Ashlyn Casavant804
United Flip Force

8.675 7.400 8.1258.425 32.625
8 13 9T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 3a gp5
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dayanny Kinsley497
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.525 9.400 9.5509.325 37.800
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Kendra Schlabach498
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.000 9.600 9.4009.375 37.375
6T 1T 1 3T 2 

2 

Nicole Edwards106
FGTC

9.075 9.600 9.4509.225 37.350
5 1T 4 2 3 

3 

Milana Piatek500
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.900 9.375 9.3259.275 36.875
8T 4 3 5 4 

4 

Peyton Hart499
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.325 9.125 9.2759.075 36.800
2 6T 6T 6 5 

5 

Briana Boza518
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 8.575 9.4009.100 36.075
6T 10 5 3T 6 

6 

Zaakirah Bryant521
Stars Gymnastics

8.875 9.250 8.9508.900 35.975
10 5 9 8 7 

7 

Sianna Zorrilla527
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 9.125 9.1008.550 35.875
4 6T 10 7 8 

8 

Addison Duquette661
United Flip Force

9.150 8.675 8.9259.000 35.750
3 8 8 9 9 

9 

Brinlee Cone660
United Flip Force

8.900 8.425 8.6009.075 35.000
8T 11 6T 13 10 

10 

Emerson Brown520
Stars Gymnastics

8.450 8.600 8.6258.225 33.900
13 9 13 12 11 

11 

Andry Ellison522
Stars Gymnastics

8.550 7.850 8.7008.450 33.550
11T 12 11T 11 12 

12 

Avery Brown519
Stars Gymnastics

8.550 7.625 8.7758.450 33.400
11T 13 11T 10 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 3A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Sarasota Gym Academy 2 113.100 28.275 28.400 27.975 28.450
21 2 2

2 TumbleBees 2 112.450 27.425 27.850 28.550 28.625
13 3 1

3 FGTC 2 112.150 28.025 28.700 27.225 28.200
32 1 4

4 Stars Gymnastics 2 108.800 26.975 27.400 26.625 27.800
46 4T 6

5 Premier - FL 2 107.700 27.325 27.400 26.450 26.525
64 4T 7

6 Gymnastics Etc - FL 2 107.375 27.075 26.375 26.775 27.150
55 6 5

7 United Flip Force 2 106.625 26.950 26.325 27.275 26.075
77 7 3
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Women / 2 / L2 4a gp1
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aria Bienemann203
ACE - Daytona

9.200 9.250 9.2509.225 36.925
2T 3 4 1 1 

1 

Keira Simpson214
ACE - Daytona

9.300 9.125 9.0259.300 36.750
1 4 1T 3 2 

2 

Auburn Hilley208
ACE - Daytona

8.800 9.400 9.1509.300 36.650
6 1 1T 2 3 

3 

Corice Hardesty405
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.000 8.8758.925 36.000
2T 5 6 6 4 

4 

Taylor Huston406
Lakewood Ranch

8.750 9.325 8.7759.075 35.925
7 2 5 9T 5 

5 

Anna Tufariello413
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 8.600 8.9759.250 35.825
5 8 3 4T 6 

6 

Quinn Cohen734
Orlando Metro

8.600 8.400 8.8508.900 34.750
10 10 7 7T 7 

7 

Alyssa Favors735
Orlando Metro

8.550 8.850 8.9758.275 34.650
11 6 10 4T 8 

8 

Kylie Numan357
Harbor City

9.200 8.650 7.9008.675 34.425
2T 7 8 12 9 

9 

Gianna Webb375
Harbor City

8.700 8.100 8.8508.450 34.100
8 11 9 7T 10 

10 

Emma Boyd351
Harbor City

8.650 8.450 8.7757.875 33.750
9 9 12 9T 11 

11 

Aleigha Persichetti358
Harbor City

7.500 7.350 8.1257.975 30.950
12 12 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 4a gp2
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Tepfer411
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.150 9.2509.425 36.975
3 3T 1 1T 1 

1 

Mariana Nieto739
Orlando Metro

9.075 9.150 9.2509.375 36.850
4 3T 2 1T 2 

2 

Addison Lopes211
ACE - Daytona

9.250 9.300 8.7009.225 36.475
1 1 3 6 3 

3 

Julia Trotter412
Lakewood Ranch

8.600 9.275 9.0258.825 35.725
9 2 5 3 4 

4 

Brynne Braun204
ACE - Daytona

8.750 9.050 8.5758.950 35.325
7 5 4 8 5 

5 

Sienna Lees355
Harbor City

9.225 8.350 8.6758.450 34.700
2 9 6T 7 6 

6 

Cathrine Stevens361
Harbor City

8.950 8.700 8.9257.925 34.500
5 8 10 4 7 

7 

Ullery Riles747
Orlando Metro

8.850 8.225 8.7758.450 34.300
6 10 6T 5 8 

8 

Lilia Schanck359
Harbor City

8.700 8.750 8.3508.450 34.250
8 6T 6T 9 9 

9 

Peyton Loporto356
Harbor City

8.575 8.750 8.2758.375 33.975
10 6T 9 10 10 

10 

Joy Guzman736
Orlando Metro

8.000 0.000 8.1507.875 24.025
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 4a gp3
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dani Mallitz409
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.025 9.3009.700 37.525
1 8 2 2T 1 

1 

Jordan Jendro415
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 9.125 9.3259.825 37.175
8T 5 1 1 2 

2 

Isla McGuirk212
ACE - Daytona

9.100 9.225 9.2009.400 36.925
5 3 4 4T 3 

3 

Brooklyn Ward414
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 9.000 9.1509.475 36.900
3 9 3 6 4 

4 

Adrianna Ulloa743
Orlando Metro

9.225 9.175 9.0509.200 36.650
4 4 7 7 5 

5 

Isabel Stasny410
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.050 9.3008.875 36.600
2 7 12 2T 6 

6 

Kaisa Medina738
Orlando Metro

8.950 9.325 8.9509.325 36.550
7 2 6 9 7 

7 

Reese Kasper210
ACE - Daytona

8.900 9.450 8.8259.350 36.525
8T 1 5 10 8 

8 

Madison Gendel404
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 8.925 9.0259.125 35.875
10T 10 8 8 9 

9 

Kamilah Jorge737
Orlando Metro

9.050 8.550 9.2008.950 35.750
6 12 10T 4T 10 

10 

Emily Thompson215
ACE - Daytona

8.700 9.100 8.5759.075 35.450
12 6 9 11 11 

11 

Zoe Payne376
Harbor City

8.800 8.675 8.3258.950 34.750
10T 11 10T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 4a gp4
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Khale Dickey402
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.600 9.6009.825 38.375
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Sasha Butakova205
ACE - Daytona

9.050 9.600 9.4009.550 37.600
4 1T 2 4 2 

2 

Addison Brown399
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.500 9.5759.000 37.175
3 3 6 2 3 

3 

Callista Soares740
Orlando Metro

8.900 9.175 9.4509.525 37.050
7 6 3 3 4 

4 

Alexis Mellen213
ACE - Daytona

8.600 9.400 8.4759.100 35.575
8 4 4 9 5T

5T

Emma Corley207
ACE - Daytona

8.550 9.275 8.9258.825 35.575
9 5 7 5 5T

5T

Summer Venable744
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.350 8.8008.650 34.800
5T 8 8 6 7 

7 

Jennifer Stevens360
Harbor City

9.000 8.800 8.5758.300 34.675
5T 7 9T 8 8 

8 

Darla Crochet374
Harbor City

9.150 7.400 8.7009.075 34.325
2 10 5 7 9 

9 

Mary Cramer352
Harbor City

8.500 7.600 8.1258.300 32.525
10 9 9T 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 4a gp5
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoey Malkovich408
Lakewood Ranch

9.025 9.450 9.3759.700 37.550
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kalena Jovanovski407
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.300 8.8759.550 36.825
3 2T 2 6 2 

2 

Briana Jackson209
ACE - Daytona

9.000 9.050 9.0009.325 36.375
5T 5 4 3T 3 

3 

Nour Aoun202
ACE - Daytona

9.150 9.300 9.0008.875 36.325
2 2T 8 3T 4 

4 

Duru Sokmen741
Orlando Metro

8.600 9.000 9.2259.275 36.100
10 6 5 2 5 

5 

Ayla Borcea373
Harbor City

9.000 8.875 8.9009.050 35.825
5T 8 7 5 6 

6 

Kayla Burkhardt400
Lakewood Ranch

8.750 9.125 8.6509.250 35.775
9 4 6 10 7 

7 

Avaya Horschel354
Harbor City

9.000 8.925 8.7258.750 35.400
5T 7 9 9 8 

8 

Cadence Cabana206
ACE - Daytona

8.900 8.700 8.8258.625 35.050
8 9 11 7 9 

9 

Daphne Dauphas401
Lakewood Ranch

8.350 8.400 8.7759.475 35.000
11 10 3 8 10 

10 

Charlotte Hoffman353
Harbor City

9.300 8.200 8.4758.700 34.675
1 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 4A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 1 114.675 28.225 28.550 29.350 28.550
11 1 1

2 ACE - Daytona 1 112.350 27.750 28.450 28.300 27.850
32 2 2

3 Orlando Metro 1 111.175 27.350 27.675 28.225 27.925
24 3 3

4 Harbor City 1 108.075 27.725 26.600 27.075 26.675
43 4 4
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